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One glance at the Parasol® Punctal Occluder and you’ll 
recognize a breakthrough product offering distinct 
benefits for you and your dry eye patients:

Small and medium  
sizes should accomodate 
95% of all patients. BVI 
recommends undersizing 
when in doubt.

*    McCabe, C. (2009) Punctal occlusion reduces dry eye symptoms and improves vision. Review of Ophthalmology, 16(11), 55-58.  

**  Certain conditions apply. Call for details. Parasol® U.S. Patent No. 5,830,171

Parasol® Punctal Occluder
Visibly Different 

Parasol® Sterile Pre-Loaded Punctal Occluders     Quantity Item #

X-Small (0.25mm-0.35mm)
Small (0.35mm-0.65mm)
Medium (0.6mm-0.85mm)
Large (0.9mm+)

1 Pair
1 Pair
1 Pair
1 Pair

A14-200
A14-201
A14-202
A14-203

Parasol® Sterile Quickload™ Punctal Occluders

Small (0.35mm-0.65mm)
Medium (0.6mm-0.85mm)
Large (0.9mm+)
Combo Pack 

8 Pairs 
8 Pairs 
8 Pairs
4 Small Pairs, 4 Medium Pairs

A14-201QL
A14-202QL
A14-203QL
A14-205QL

Parasol® Non-Sterile Bulk Punctal Occluders

Small (0.35mm-0.65mm)
Medium (0.6mm-0.85mm)
Large (0.9mm+)
Large (0.9mm+) 
Combo Pack

10 Pairs 
10 Pairs
10 Pairs
5 Pairs
5 Small Pairs, 5 Medium Pairs

A14-201BN
A14-202BN
A14-203BN
A20-203BN
A14-209BN
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How To Order: Call 866-906-8080 or www.beaver-visitec.com

Easy To Insert  
The Parasol’s hollow  
nose collapses on insertion, 
eliminating the need for  
punctal dilation in most 
cases. It’s easier on you  
and more comfortable  
for your patients.

Simple Sizing  
Two sizes, small and medium,  
fit virtually all patients. X-small 
and large sizes are available for 
uncommonly sized puncta.

92%*

RETENTION

Designed for  
Excellent Retention*

0.3 mm

S M A L L

Size Comparison Chart

M E D I U M

0.4 mm 0.5 mm 0.6 mm 0.7 mm 0.8 mm   0.9 mm +0.2 mm

X-SMALL LARGEParasol 
        

Traditional
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