Parasol® Punctal Occluder **Visibly Different**

One glance at the Parasol® Punctal Occluder and you'll recognize a breakthrough product offering distinct benefits for you and your dry eye patients:

RETENTION **Excellent Retention***

Easy To Insert

The Parasol's hollow nose collapses on insertion, eliminating the need for punctal dilation in most cases. It's easier on you and more comfortable for your patients.

Simple Sizing

Two sizes, small and medium, fit virtually all patients. X-small and large sizes are available for uncommonly sized puncta.

Size Comparison Chart

Traditional Plugs	0.2 mm	0.3 mm	0.4 mm	0.5 mm	0.6 mm	0.7 mm	0.8 mm	0.9 mm +
Parasol	X-SMALL		SMALL :		MEDIUM		И	LARGE

Designed for

Small and medium sizes should accomodate 95% of all patients. BVI recommends undersizing when in doubt.

Parasol® Sterile Pre-Loaded Punctal Occluders	Quantity	Item #
X-Small (0.25mm-0.35mm)	1 Pair	A14-200
Small (0.35mm-0.65mm)	1 Pair	A14-201
Medium (0.6mm-0.85mm)	1 Pair	A14-202
Large (0.9mm+)	1 Pair	A14-203
Parasol® Sterile Quickload™ Punctal Occluders		
Small (0.35mm-0.65mm)	8 Pairs	A14-201QL
Medium (0.6mm-0.85mm)	8 Pairs	A14-202QL
Large (0.9mm+)	8 Pairs	A14-203QL
Combo Pack	4 Small Pairs, 4 Medium Pairs	A14-205QL
Parasol® Non-Sterile Bulk Punctal Occluders		
Small (0.35mm-0.65mm)	10 Pairs	A14-201BN
Medium (0.6mm-0.85mm)	10 Pairs	A14-202BN
Large (0.9mm+)	10 Pairs	A14-203BN
Large (0.9mm+)	5 Pairs	A20-203BN
Combo Pack	5 Small Pairs, 5 Medium Pairs	A14-209BN

^{*} McCabe, C. (2009) Punctal occlusion reduces dry eye symptoms and improves vision. Review of Ophthalmology, 16(II), 55-58.

** Certain conditions apply. Call for details. Parasol® U.S. Patent No. 5,830,171

How To Order: Call 866-906-8080 or www.beaver-visitec.com

